MENXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT
MEXICO MISSION FUND

03/31/24 — 06/30/24

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CALIF.

FRANCES BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA, { MEMORY OF BILLY BENNETT)
TOMMY & BETH BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA, ( MEMORY OF BILLY BENNETT)
MARCUS BRANNON, FRESNO, CALIFE

NEILS DUCKSTEAD., JUNCTION CITY, OR.

FLR AYVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, BUNCAN OK.

ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY)
FAIRVIEW CHURCH O CHRIST, AUSTIN, TX.

FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX.

GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.

HWY, 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST. ROBSTOWN, I'X.

LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

BOB LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK.

YVONNE NEVENS, MCKINNEY, TN, (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY)
NORMANDY AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, TX.

ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK.

KEVIN & GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO.

ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK

RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

ENPENSES:
SALARIES FOR PREACHERS
MISC

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE 03/31/24
CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTALAVAILABLE

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE  06/30/24

Website.www.mexicomissionfund.org

450.00
200.00
200.00
900.00
1,010.00
450.00
450.00
500.00
1.000.00
600.00
3006.00
300.00
75.00
600.00
1,000.00
600.00
450.00
300.00
275.00

9,660.00

8,700.00
6.00

8,706.00

40,905.23
9,660.00

23

h
‘N

0.56
8.706.00

+41.859.23



