## MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

## MEXICO MISSION FUND

03/31/24 -- 06/30/24

## CONTRIBUTIONS:

BANK BALANCE 06/30/24

ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CALIE. FRANCES BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA. (MEMORY OF BILLY BENNETT) TOMMY & BETH BENNETT, SPEARSVILLE, LA. (MEMORY OF BILLY BENNETT) MARCUS BRANNON, FRESNO, CALIE. NEILS DUCKSTEAD. JUNCTION CITY, OR. ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX. FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX. GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK. HWY. 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX. LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK. BOB LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK. YVONNE NEVINS, MCKINNEY, TX. (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY) NORMANDY AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, TX. ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK. KEVIN & GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO. ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.	450.00 200.00 200.00 900.00 1,010.00 450.00 450.00 500.00 1,000.00 600.00 300.00 75.00 600.00 1,000.00 600.00 450.00 275.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	9,660.00
EXPENSES:	
SALARIES FOR PREACHERS MISC	8,700.00 6.00
TOTAL EXPENSES	8,706.00
BANK BALANCE 03/31/24	40,905.23
CONTRIBUTIONS	9,660.00
TOTALAVAILABLE	50,565.23
TOTAL EXPENSES	8,706.00

Website.www.mexicomissionfund.org

41,859.23